Georgio's Chicago Pizzeria & Pub Menu

https://menuweb.menu
75 E Woodstock St Crystal Lake, IL 60014-4364, United States
+18154598475,+18154598888 - http:/lwww.georgiospizza.com/

The restaurant from Crystal Lake offers 111 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$14.4. Georgio's Chicago Pizzeria Pub is a beloved establishment for both regulars and newcomers. Our
mouthwatering pizzas are incredibly memorable and cater to a variety of dietary preferences, including options
for vegetarians and gluten-free diets. Specializing in authentic, award-winning, deep dish pizza, Georgio's
Chicago Pizzeria Pub is open every day for lunch and dinner. One must-try dish is the Papa Georgio pizza,
loaded with sausage, bacon, pepperoni, and mushrooms. Another customer favorite is the spinach cheese pizza,
featuring a delicious spinach and cheese mixture paired with flavorful tomato sauce. Guests also have the option
to customize their own pizzas. Be sure to save room for a classic cannolil.
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Alcoholic Drinks

VODKA

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Seafood

CALAMARI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLLI

Pasta-Penne

PENNE MARINARA

Starters

MOZZARELLA BRUSCHETTA

Appetizers

SPINACH CHEESE

Calzone

CALZONE

$14.3

$12.3

$9.1

$11.7

$9.8

$13.5
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Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Create Your Own Pizza

AUTHENTIC CHICAGO STYLE

DEEP DISH $11,738.8

Pizza Snacks
CHEESE BREAD

Beverages

AQUAFINA WATER $3.0

Sandwiches & Wraps

ITALIAN BEEF $12.5

Children's Menu

KIDS SPAGHETTI $6.0

Specialty Dinners

BLACKENED CHICKEN

Popular Items

HOUSE SALAD REGULAR

Vegetarian Delight

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI MARINARA $14.0
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Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $7.0

Personal Pizzas
6 DEEP DISH

Pub Plates

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

Universal Appetizers
CHOPPED SALAD REGULAR

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $12.0

Mixed Dishes

CARROT CAKE SLICE

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $11.0

Specialty Pies - Original
Crust
SPINART PIZZA

Pizza Crust &QAmp;Amp;
Sizes
THIN CRUST $1,048.9
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Spaghetti And Pasta
Entrees
SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE $11.7

Thin Crust Pizza /
9&Quot; Gluten-Free Thin

9" GLUTEN-FREE THIN CRUST
BUILD-YOUR-OWN

Sandwich Medium @
26Cm

CAPRESE SANDWICH $12.0

$13.7

Joe's Juicy Fowl Things
BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.3

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0
BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches

MEATBALL SANDWICH $12.3

ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH

Drinks

BEER
STARRY 20 OZ.

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
ANTIPASTO
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Cold Drinks

DIET PEPSI 20 OZ.
PEPSI 20 OZ.

Kids Menu

KIDS MAC CHEESE
KIDS PIZZA

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
PESTO MARGHERITA

Salads

ANTIPASTO SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD REGULAR

Entrées
BRUSCHETTA TOMATO
NUGGETS

BUFFALO WINGS
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

Thin Crust Pizza /
10&Quot; Thin

10" SMALL THIN BUILD-YOUR-
OWN

10" SMALL THIN MAMA
PRIMAVERA

10" SMALL THIN PAPA GEORGIO
10" SMALL THIN WHITE PIZZA

$6.0
$6.0

$9.8

$12.9

$18.9

$18.9
$18.9

Dessert

CANNOLI

TARTUFO

& = COOKIES
CHEESE CAKE

CHEESECAKE SLICE

Thin Crust Pizza /
14&Quot; Thin

14" LARGE THIN BUILD-YOUR-
OWN

14" LARGE THIN MAMA
PRIMAVERA

14" LARGE THIN PAPA GEORGIO
14" LARGE THIN WHITE PIZZA
14" THIN PIZZA KIT

Deep Dish Pizza /
14&Quot; Deep

14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR-
OWN

14" LARGE DEEP MAMA
PRIMAVERA

14" LARGE DEEP PAPA GEORGIO

14" LARGE DEEP SPINACH
CHEESE

14" LARGE DEEP SPIN-ART

Deep Dish Pizza /
10&Quot; Deep

10" SMALL DEEP BUILD-YOUR-
OWN

10" SMALL DEEP MAMA
PRIMAVERA

10" SMALL DEEP PAPA GEORGIO

$5.8

$5.7

$17.9

$26.7

$26.9
$26.9
$17.0

$24.3

$31.7
$32.7
$31.6

$32.3

$17.9

$23.9

$23.9
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10" SMALL DEEP SPINACH
CHEESE

10" SMALL DEEP SPIN-ART

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Side Dishes
: TRUFFLE FRIES
MAC N CHEESE

FRIES
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD
CAESAR SALAD SIDE
CHOPPED SALAD SIDE
HOUSE SALAD SIDE

Pasta

&) MEAT SAUCE
%

FETTUCCINE
ALFREDO

PENNE MEAT SAUCE
SAUSAGE VODKA SAUCE

PARMESAN TRUFFLE

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI

BROCCOLI BOWTIE

$23.8

$24.3

$14.3
$13.0

$11.0

$14.0
$15.3
$15.0

$11.7
$15.0

SPAGHETTI MARINARA $11.7
PASTA PRIMAVERA
FETTUCCINE $12.6

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA
PANINI
TAPAI

PASTA

SOUP

BURGER

ICE CREAM

APPETIZER

SALAD

NOODLES $5.7

Ingredients Used

MOZZARELLA
CHOCOLATE
BEEF
CHEESE
BACON
PARMESAN
MUSHROOMS
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
SEAFOOD
PORK MEAT
SPINACH
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Georgio's Chicago Pizzeria & Pub

75 E Woodstock St Crystal Lake, Opening Hours:

IL 60014-4364, United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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