



https://menuweb.menu
75 E Woodstock St Crystal Lake, IL 60014-4364, United States
+18154598475,+18154598888 - http://www.georgiospizza.com/









The restaurant from Crystal Lake offers 111 different courses and drinks on the-menu for an average price of \$14.4. Georgio's Chicago Pizzeria Pub is a beloved establishment for both regulars and newcomers. Our mouthwatering pizzas are incredibly memorable and cater to a variety of dietary preferences, including options for vegetarians and gluten-free diets. Specializing in authentic, award-winning, deep dish pizza, Georgio's Chicago Pizzeria Pub is open every day for lunch and dinner. One must-try dish is the Papa Georgio pizza, loaded with sausage, bacon, pepperoni, and mushrooms. Another customer favorite is the spinach cheese pizza, featuring a delicious spinach and cheese mixture paired with flavorful tomato sauce. Guests also have the option to customize their own pizzas. Be sure to save room for a classic cannoli!.

Alcoholic Drinks Chicken Wings VODKA WINGS Main Courses American Food **LASAGNA** MAC AND CHEESE Seafood **Toppings CALAMARI** \$14.3 **TOPPINGS Meat Dishes** Create Your Own Pizza **MEATBALLS AUTHENTIC CHICAGO STYLE** \$11.738.8 **DEEP DISH Wraps** Pizza Snacks **BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP** \$12.3 **CHEESE BREAD** Vegetarian Dishes **Beverages CARROT CAKE** \$9.1 **AQUAFINA WATER** \$3.0 **Chicken Dishes** Sandwiches & Wraps **CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI ITALIAN BEEF** \$12.5 Pasta-Penne Children's Menu **PENNE MARINARA** \$11.7 KIDS SPAGHETTI \$6.0 **Starters Specialty Dinners** \$9.8 **MOZZARELLA BRUSCHETTA BLACKENED CHICKEN Appetizers Popular Items** SPINACH CHEESE **HOUSE SALAD REGULAR**

\$13.5

Vegetarian Delight

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI MARINARA

Calzone

CALZONE

Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS \$7.0

Personal Pizzas

6 DEEP DISH

Pub Plates

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

Universal Appetizers

CHOPPED SALAD REGULAR

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP \$12.0

Mixed Dishes

CARROT CAKE SLICE

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES \$11.0

Specialty Pies - Original Crust

SPINART PIZZA

Pizza Crust & Amp; Amp; Sizes

THIN CRUST \$1.048.9

Spaghetti And Pasta Entrees

SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE \$11.7

Thin Crust Pizza / 9&Quot; Gluten-Free Thin

9" GLUTEN-FREE THIN CRUST \$13.7

Sandwich Medium Ø 26Cm

CAPRESE SANDWICH \$12.0

Joe's Juicy Fowl Things

BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$13.3

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS \$9.0

BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches

MEATBALL SANDWICH \$12.3

ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH

Drinks

BEER

STARRY 20 OZ.

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

ANTIPASTO

			-	
Cold Drinks		Dessert		
DIET PEPSI 20 OZ.		CANNOLI	\$5.8	
PEPSI 20 OZ.		TARTUFO		
		COOKIES		
Kids Menu		CHEESE CAKE	\$5.7	
KIDS MAC CHEESE	\$6.0	CHEESECAKE SLICE		
KIDS PIZZA	\$6.0	TI: 0 . D: /		
D:		Thin Crust Pizza /		
Pizza		14&Quot Thin		
CHEESE PIZZA		14" LARGE THIN BUILD-YOUR-	\$17.9	
VEGETARIAN PIZZA		OWN		
PESTO MARGHERITA		14" LARGE THIN MAMA PRIMAVERA	\$26.7	
Salads		14" LARGE THIN PAPA GEORGIO	\$26.9	
ANTIPASTO SALAD		14" LARGE THIN WHITE PIZZA	\$26.9	
CAESAR SALAD		14" THIN PIZZA KIT	\$17.0	
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD		Doop Dieb Dizze /		
CAESAR SALAD REGULAR		Deep Dish Pizza /		
		14&Quot Deep		
Entrées		14&QuOL, Deep 14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR- OWN	\$24.3	
Entrées BRUSCHETTA TOMATO	\$9.8	14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR- OWN 14" LARGE DEEP MAMA	\$24.3 \$31.7	
	\$9.8	14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR- OWN 14" LARGE DEEP MAMA PRIMAVERA	\$31.7	
BRUSCHETTA TOMATO	\$9.8	14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR- OWN 14" LARGE DEEP MAMA PRIMAVERA 14" LARGE DEEP PAPA GEORGIO		
BRUSCHETTA TOMATO NUGGETS	\$9.8	14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR- OWN 14" LARGE DEEP MAMA PRIMAVERA	\$31.7	
BRUSCHETTA TOMATO NUGGETS BUFFALO WINGS	\$9.8	14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR-OWN 14" LARGE DEEP MAMA PRIMAVERA 14" LARGE DEEP PAPA GEORGIO 14" LARGE DEEP SPINACH	\$31.7 \$32.7	
BRUSCHETTA TOMATO NUGGETS BUFFALO WINGS CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$9.8	14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR-OWN 14" LARGE DEEP MAMA PRIMAVERA 14" LARGE DEEP PAPA GEORGIO 14" LARGE DEEP SPINACH CHEESE 14" LARGE DEEP SPIN-ART	\$31.7 \$32.7 \$31.6	
BRUSCHETTA TOMATO NUGGETS BUFFALO WINGS CHEESY GARLIC BREAD Thin Crust Pizza /	\$9.8 \$12.9	14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR-OWN 14" LARGE DEEP MAMA PRIMAVERA 14" LARGE DEEP PAPA GEORGIO 14" LARGE DEEP SPINACH CHEESE	\$31.7 \$32.7 \$31.6	
BRUSCHETTA TOMATO NUGGETS BUFFALO WINGS CHEESY GARLIC BREAD Thin Crust Pizza / 10&Quot Thin 10" SMALL THIN BUILD-YOUR-		14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR-OWN 14" LARGE DEEP MAMA PRIMAVERA 14" LARGE DEEP PAPA GEORGIO 14" LARGE DEEP SPINACH CHEESE 14" LARGE DEEP SPIN-ART Deep Dish Pizza /	\$31.7 \$32.7 \$31.6	
BRUSCHETTA TOMATO NUGGETS BUFFALO WINGS CHEESY GARLIC BREAD Thin Crust Pizza / 10&Quot Thin 10" SMALL THIN BUILD-YOUR-OWN 10" SMALL THIN MAMA	\$12.9	14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR-OWN 14" LARGE DEEP MAMA PRIMAVERA 14" LARGE DEEP PAPA GEORGIO 14" LARGE DEEP SPINACH CHEESE 14" LARGE DEEP SPIN-ART Deep Dish Pizza / 10&Quot Deep 10" SMALL DEEP BUILD-YOUR-OWN 10" SMALL DEEP MAMA	\$31.7 \$32.7 \$31.6 \$32.3	
BRUSCHETTA TOMATO NUGGETS BUFFALO WINGS CHEESY GARLIC BREAD Thin Crust Pizza / 10&Quot Thin 10" SMALL THIN BUILD-YOUR-OWN 10" SMALL THIN MAMA PRIMAVERA	\$12.9 \$18.9	14" LARGE DEEP BUILD-YOUR-OWN 14" LARGE DEEP MAMA PRIMAVERA 14" LARGE DEEP PAPA GEORGIO 14" LARGE DEEP SPINACH CHEESE 14" LARGE DEEP SPIN-ART Deep Dish Pizza / 10&Quot Deep 10" SMALL DEEP BUILD-YOUR-OWN	\$31.7 \$32.7 \$31.6 \$32.3	

10" SMALL DEEP SPINACH CHEESE	\$23.8	SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$11.7
		PASTA PRIMAVERA	
0" SMALL DEEP SPIN-ART	\$24.3	FETTUCCINE	\$12.6
Chicken		These Types Of Dis	shes
BONELESS WINGS	\$14.3	Are Being Served	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$13.0	PIZZA	
GRILLED CHICKEN		FIZZA	
		PANINI PANINI	

Side Dishes

CHICKEN WINGS

BUFFALO CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN



GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

CAESAR SALAD SIDE

CHOPPED SALAD SIDE

HOUSE SALAD SIDE

TRUFFLE FRIES	
MAC N CHEESE	
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$11.0

Ingredients Used



CHEESE

PASTA

SOUP

BURGER

ICE CREAM

APPETIZER

NOODLES

SALAD

MOZZARELLA CHOCOLATE BEEF

\$5.7

Pasta

	BAKED MOSTACCIOLI MEAT SAUCE BROCCOLI BOWTIE	\$14.0 BACON PARMESAN	BACON
			PARMESAN
		\$15.3	MUSHROOMS
	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$15.0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE
PENNE ME	AT SAUCE	\$11.7	SEAFOOD
SAUSAGE VODKA SAUCE		\$15.0	PORK MEAT
			SPINACH



Georgio's Chicago Pizzeria & Pub

75 E Woodstock St Crystal Lake, IL 60014-4364, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu

